

File reference	W18FOI331
Key words	Brexit
Date of release	20/09/2018
Attachments	No

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

You asked

- 1) Any documents produced by your organisation outlining planning or preparations for the upcoming exit of the United Kingdom from the European Union.**

The Trust does not hold any such documents.

- 2) Any advice or notices to stakeholders given by your trust in relation to the upcoming exit from the EU.**

The Trust does not hold any such documents.

- 3) Finally, a list of any payments made to external organisations or companies for services in relation to your preparation for the exit of the United Kingdom from the European Union since 23 June 2016, including, if possible, the name of the organisation or company and a description of the services requested.**

The Trust has not made any such payments.

Attachments included: No